1955100
No.0406-01

REF.HO. NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION 4 v ps 4 AMT.
1 #01 GAK-490000A0 AK-49 ASH. AK-49 v9r3 1
2 PA-2005008-40 AIR CYLINDER IPIyuaR” 1
3 118-14712 FILTER NI FITITARE 1
4 RE-0400000-K0 E-RING E3™ 247 4 1
5 GAK-52003000 AIR CYLINDER BASE, AK-52 IPYYVRTRYrR” 4 (AK-52) 1
8 GAK-52004000 AIR CYLINDER HOOK, AK-52 I7IIVRT 79y (AK-52) 1
7 GAK-48002000 CYLINDER COUPLING HOOK IV Ty 1
8 GAK-490030600 CYLINDER COUPLING PIN IFYY ISV I T AEY 1
9 PJ-3010651-04 STRAIGHT COUPLIRG AbL-}b 1

10 F1020-003-000 TUBE A F2-7° A 1
11 PF-0552010-B0 COMBINATION FR UNIT avkTx-93y FRazyh 43 1
12 PF-0552010-A0 COMBINATION FR ASH. ave™x-93y FRazyb (1)
13 PF-0651010-00 PRESSURE GAUGE MV EVLET (1
14 PX~5000010-00 WALL BRACKET gt-% 75559 (1
15 F1021-003-000 HOSE JOINT F-24 YTa4Vh 1
16 ST-4052011-SK SCREW M5 L=20 29e°vzy™ D=h-12 L=20 2
17 GAS-120683000 MALE CONNECTOR 2 axhr- (PT1/4-6) 1
18 BT-0600401-EB TUBE B $1-77 B 1
NOTE iEEc) #01.0vvoves Includes REF.No.2 to 33. REF.No.2~33% &%



b — = — = — e e e et

REF.NO. NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION - | AHT.
1 #01 GAK-490000A0 AK-49 ASHM. AK-49 V93 1
19 GAK-490010A0 AK-49 UNION ROD ASH. AK-49 VU™ 9rya™y 1
20 F1005-004-0A0  JOINT BAR ASM. VorysTYy 53 (2)
21 NM-6060001-SE  NUT M6 oyhyyh M6 132 2
22 GAK-52002000 SPRING PLATE WYy AT 39y (AK-52) (1)
23 SH-9081423-SE  SCREW M8 L=14 oyA7EThE M8 L=14 (1)
24 NM-6080721-SE  NUT M8 oyhyryr M8 (1)
25 GAT-10017000 KNIFE RETURNING SPRING AZEFTINTR (1)
26 - MAT-81133T00 SWITCH INSTALLING BASE ALY MUY 4 (1)
27 SM-9061003-SE  SCREW M6 L=10 YRR AL M6 L=10 (0
28 S35-6111620-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=16.0 k5797 11/64-40 L=16 (1)
29 NS-6110420-SP  NUT 11/64-40 oYyt 11/64-40 (1)
30 GAK-52001000 VALVE INSTALLING BASE, AK-52 ARTTMIYIRT 4 (AK-52) (1)
31 SM-9060813-SE  SCREW M6 L=8 oyy7E A HE L=8 (1)
32 PV-0105030-00  VALVE AYRTRVHT AN AT (1)
33 F1016-003-000  TUBE JOINT F1-7% ITa4vh (2)
NOTE (y%&d) #01-.- ... Includes REF.No.2 to 33. REF.No.2~33% &%

18] 4

JUKI CORPORATION

JUKI &4

1980. 2 Printed in Japan




